Date
Course  Quail Brook OLD (69.2 /118)
Weather Cloudy 80's

8/12/2017

World Series #4 was decided in impressive fashion at Quail Brook today. Shawn Smith shot a net 34 on the
front and started off the back with an Eagle and never looked back. He finished with a Net 31 for a net 65. His
Eagle was 5 wood/sand wedge from 80 yards. It hit the front of the green , hit the pin and went in. There were
two players at 66, Mansour Rismanchi and Mark Schuler. Mansour Rismanchi and David Ellis shot Net 28 to
win the front and back respectively. David was 1 over on the back. He had 4 greenies and won both gross and
net par 3's. Min Minutello won the bird pot and the sandy pot.

In the Aggregate race Mark Schuler had to focus on his individual match as well as the Aggregate. He was able
to maintain his composure to card a net 66 and win the Aggregate Race by seven strokes over Jim Rinaldi, 276
to 283. Mark also beat Bob Nowark by 1 after being down as many as four during the match.

Congratutlations to Shawn and Mark for qualifying for World Series.

World
Position Name Series

1 Smith Y
2 Rismanchi Y
2 Schuler Y
4 Ellis Y
4 Minutello Y
4 Keller, B. N
4 Petronchak Y
8 Nowark Y
8 Griffith Y
8 Grote Y
8 Rinaldi Y
12 Jeffries Y
12 Keller, A.

12 Perry, D. Y
12 Price Y
12 Babetski Y
17 Yusko Y
18 Rutigliano Y
19 Fitzgerald Y
20 Thiry, F. Y

18 World Series Participants
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76 11
81 16
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Total
Win/Loss

$119.00
$38.50
$9.50
$71.75
$32.75
$3.75
($7.25)
($7.75)
($17.75)
($17.75)

($17.75)

($23.20)

($23.20)
($23.20)
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($26.00)
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Front9  1st
2nd

Back9  1st
2nd
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Eagles
Greenies
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N
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Partner & Match Play Results
Name
Schuler def

28 Rismanchi
32 Keller, B.

28 Ellis
29 Fitzgerald

2 Minutello
11 Smith

3 Smith

4 Ellis
2 Minutello

11 Ellis

7 Ellis
1 Smith

Name
Nowark

Ellis

Nowark

Score

Type
1 Match



