Date 8/12/2017

Course Quail Brook OLD (69.2 /118)

Weather Cloudy 80's

World Series #4 was decided in impressive fashion at Quail Brook today. Shawn Smith shot a net 34 on the front and started off the back with an Eagle and never looked back. He finished with a Net 31 for a net 65. His Eagle was 5 wood/sand wedge from 80 yards. It hit the front of the green, hit the pin and went in. There were two players at 66, Mansour Rismanchi and Mark Schuler. Mansour Rismanchi and David Ellis shot Net 28 to win the front and back respectively. David was 1 over on the back. He had 4 greenies and won both gross and net par 3's. Min Minutello won the bird pot and the sandy pot.

In the Aggregate race Mark Schuler had to focus on his individual match as well as the Aggregate. He was able to maintain his composure to card a net 66 and win the Aggregate Race by seven strokes over Jim Rinaldi, 276 to 283. Mark also beat Bob Nowark by 1 after being down as many as four during the match.

Congratutlations to Shawn and Mark for qualifying for World Series.

		World			Front	Back		Stroke	S	Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	l	Win/Loss
1	Smith	Y	8	1	0	34	31	65		\$119.00
2	Rismanchi	Y	8:	5	0	28	38	66	1	\$38.50
2	Schuler	Y	7	7	0	33	33	66	1	\$9.50
4	Ellis	Y	8:	5	3	39	28	67	2	\$71.75
4	Minutello	Y	8:	3	0	33	34	67	2	\$32.75
4	Keller, B.	N	8:	2	0	32	35	67	2	\$3.75
4	Petronchak	Y	7-	4	0	34	33	67	2	(\$7.25)
8	Nowark	Y	9	3	0	33	38	71	6	(\$7.75)
8	Griffith	Y	8	3	0	35	36	71	6	(\$17.75)
8	Grote	Y	8	5	2	36	35	71	6	(\$17.75)
8	Rinaldi	Y	8)	0	34	37	71	6	(\$17.75)
12	Jeffries	Y	8	7	0	37	36	73	8	(\$23.20)
12	Keller, A.		10	2	1	37	36	73	8	(\$23.20)
12	Perry, D.	Y	8	3	0	37	36	73	8	(\$23.20)
12	Price	Y	8	7	0	36	37	73	8	(\$23.20)
12	Babetski	Y	9)	2	33	40	73	8	(\$23.20)
17	Yusko	Y	9	€	0	36	38	74	9	(\$25.00)
18	Rutigliano	Y	9	3	1	35	40	75	10	(\$25.00)
19	Fitzgerald	Y	11:	2	3	47	29	76	11	(\$15.00)
20	Thiry, F.	Y	11	1	4	34	47	81	16	(\$26.00)

18 World Series Participants 5 pts DGA Kitty \$0.00

NASSA US Front 9 1st 28 Rismanchi 32 Keller, B. 2nd 28 Ellis Back 9 1st 2nd 29 Fitzgerald POTS Birdies 2 Minutello Net 11 Smith Ellis Birdies Net 3 Smith Nowark Eagles Greenies 4 Ellis 2 Minutello Sandys Par 3's -11 Ellis G Par 3's -7 Ellis 1 Smith Eagles Partner & Match Play Results Name Name Score Schuler def Nowark

Type

1 Match